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Fri Feb 24 4:38pm ET

A/C Conference Conference

A1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gridiron Warriors 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 1790.30 1698.75 2145.60

CHERRY POPPER 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1674.30 1686.30 2019.25

The Slackers 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1789.90 1753.00 2088.05

Show me the money 4 10 0 0.286 0-6 4-10 1681.50 1747.05 2039.75

B1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

belligerent_gnomes 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1663.30 1540.95 1995.60

Air Up Tom's Balls 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1771.20 1616.20 2088.40

Silver and Black Attack 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1659.65 1793.50 2020.10

The Yankee Cowboys 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1596.05 1740.60 1939.50

C1 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dill's Dough Boys 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 10-4 1890.60 1783.80 2188.80

HAWGZILLA 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1754.65 1702.80 2212.20

BOONDOCK TAINTS 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1659.35 1612.35 1939.00

Cold Blaze 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1478.60 1734.10 1739.00

Total Points
HAWGZILLA 2212.20

Dill's Dough Boys 2188.80

Gridiron Warriors 2145.60

Air Up Tom's Balls 2088.40

The Slackers 2088.05

Show me the money 2039.75

Silver and Black Attack 2020.10

CHERRY POPPER 2019.25

belligerent_gnomes 1995.60

The Yankee Cowboys 1939.50

BOONDOCK TAINTS 1939.00

Cold Blaze 1739.00
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B/D Conference Conference

A2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Deflatists 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 11-3 1830.60 1572.45 2112.05

Dano's Man Ho's 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1729.85 1790.80 2055.00

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1684.35 1748.05 2005.85

Blumpkin Spice 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1552.40 1716.35 1856.80

B2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

selected few 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1863.30 1685.35 2181.80

DonkeyPunchers 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 1577.95 1624.80 1945.25

Cheesy Kegeraiders 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1674.40 1760.95 1973.85

Down'n Dirty Dawgs 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1488.50 1900.35 1769.15

C2 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Stallyns 12 2 0 0.857 5-1 12-2 2014.20 1527.85 2421.55

BIG_PAPA_BITCH 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1812.90 1685.65 2219.45

CherryRedChubbs 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1622.40 1706.85 1912.30

All Madden 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1625.40 1756.80 1939.75

Total Points
Stallyns 2421.55

BIG_PAPA_BITCH 2219.45

selected few 2181.80

The Deflatists 2112.05

Dano's Man Ho's 2055.00

Dirty Sanchez Butt Fumblers 2005.85

Cheesy Kegeraiders 1973.85

DonkeyPunchers 1945.25

All Madden 1939.75

CherryRedChubbs 1912.30

Blumpkin Spice 1856.80

Down'n Dirty Dawgs 1769.15
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